Group Name:
Effective Start Date:

Year-Month
2014-October
2014-November
2014-December
2015-January
2015-January
2015-February
2015-March
2015-March
2015-April
2015-April
2015-April and May

Total Meeting Count

Name

Eduardo Diaz

Fatima Cambronero
Fouad Bajwa

Olivier Crépin-Leblond
Seun Ojedeji

Cheryl Langdon-Orr

Group Totals.....
Name

Elise Lindeberg
Wanawit Ahkuputra

Group Totals.....

Name
Avri Doria

IANA CWG
6-Oct-2014

Meeting Dates

Week1l Week?2
6 13
4 13
11
8 10
15 22
11
3 5
19 26
2 7
14 14
30
Group Joined
ALAC
ALAC
ALAC
ALAC
ALAC
ALAC
Group Joined
GAC
GAC
Group Joined
GNSO

Week 3
22
19
18
10
29
19
10
27
13
14

Member Attendance

Resigned Regrets

Resigned

Resigned

Week 4

30
20

11

24
12

13
16

2

"2 B~ S B

Regrets

4

Regrets

3

27
30
11

26
17

13
21

40
23
7
39
35
39

183

37
22

59

39

Week 5 Mtgs Held
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Attended Meetings

43
43
43
43
43
43

258

Attended Meetings

43
43

86

Attended Meetings

43



Donna Austin
Graeme Bunton
Greg Shatan
Jonathan Robinson

Group Totals.....

Name

Erick Iriarte
Lise Fuhr

Paul Kane
Staffan Jonson
Vika Mpisane

Group Totals.....

Name
Jaap Akkerhuis
Robert Guerra

Group Totals.....

Name

Alan Greenberg

Alissa Cooper

Allan MacGillivray
Amr Elsadr

Andrew Sullivan
Antonio Medina Gomez
Becky Burr

Bertrand de La Chapelle
Bilal Al-Titi

Bill Manning

Boyoung Kim

Brenden Kuerbis
Byron Holland

Camino Manjon-Sierra
Carlton Samuels
Carolina Aguerre
Chris Disspain

Cristina Monti
Christopher Wilkinson
Chuck Gomes

GNSO
GNSO
GNSO
GNSO

Group
CCNSO
CCNSO
CCNSO
CCNSO
CCNSO

Group
SSAC
SSAC

Group
ALAC

CCNSO
GNSO

GAC
GNSO
CCNSO
GAC

LACTLD

GNSO

Joined Resighed Regrets
1 2
1
1 1
1 1
1

Joined Resighed Regrets

2
11
Joined Resighed Regrets
3
3
20
7
1
7
2
31
1

23
31
21 1

38 43
41 43
42 43
35 43
195 215

Attended Meetings

19 43
41 43
27 43
34 43
11 43
132 215

Attended Meetings

29 43

26 43
43

55 129

Attended Meetings

39 43
11 43
39 43
11 43
18 43
1 43
1 43
43

43

1 43
43

30 43
3 43
6 43
3 43
13 43
10 43
3 43
12 43
38 43



Claudia Selli
Derby Chipandwe
Desiree Miloshevic
Don Hollander
Dwi Elfrida

Feng Guo

Gary Campbell
Gary Hunt
Geetha Hariharan
Greg DiBiase
Guru Acharya
Hosein Badran
Imran Ahmed Shah
James Gannon
Jane Muthiga

Jari Akko

Jen Wolfe
Jian-Chuan Chang
Jiankang Yao
John Poole
Jordan Carter
Jorg Schweiger
Jorge Cancio
Keith Davidson
Kieren McCarthy

Konstantinos Komaitis

Kris Seeburn

Kurt Pritz

Leon Sanchez
Lars-Erik Forsberg
Maarten Botterman
Maarten Simon
Malcolm Hutty
Manal Ismail
Mark Carvell
Markus Kummer
Martin Boyle
Mary Uduma
Mathieu Weill
Matthew Shears
Megan Richards
Milton Mueller
Minjung Park

7
At-Large
GAC 31
GAC 7
GAC 7
GAC 7
7
39
GNSO
28
GNSO
GNSO 42
18
CCNSO
CCNSO 7
22
CCNSO
20
GNSO
7
ALAC 5
GAC
7
7
GAC 7
GAC
26
CCNSO
CCNSO
32
GNSO
ccNSO 7
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43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43



Olga Cavalli GAC
Pam Little GNSO
Paradorn Athichitsakul

Paul Szyndler

Pedro Ivo Ferraz Da Silva GAC
Peter van Roste CCNSO
Phil Corwin GNSO
Philip Sheppard GNSO
Pitinan Kooarmornpatana

Plamena Popova At-Large
Rafik Dammak GNSO
Robin Gross

Rudi Vansnick
Sarah Falvey
Sivasubramanian Muthusar At-Large

Stacey King GNSO
Stephanie Perrin GNSO
Stephanie Duchesneau GNSO
Steve Crocker

Susan Kawaguchi GNSO
Suzanne Radell GAC
Suzanne Woolf

Tomohiro Fujisaki At-Large
Tony Holmes GNSO
Tracy Hackshaw GAC

Wale Bakare

Wolfgang Kleinwaechter

Wolf-Ulrich Knoben GNSO
Yasuichi Kitamura At-Large
Yrjo Lansipuro

Group Totals.....

18
31

28
28
31

926

43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43

3999



Oppys
43
43
43
43
43
43

258

Oppys
43
43

86

Oppys
43

Total Meeting Count

43

Percent Notes
93.0%

53.5%

16.3%

90.7%

81.4%

90.7%

70.9%

Percent Notes

86.0%

51.2%

68.6%

Percent Notes
90.7%




43 88.4%

43 95.3%
43 97.7%
43 81.4%
215 90.7%

Oppys Percent Notes

42 45.2%
42 97.6%
42 64.3%
42 81.0%
42 26.2%
210 62.9%

Oppys Percent Notes

43 67.4%
43 60.5%
43 0.0%
129 42.6%

Oppys Percent Notes

43 90.7%
43 25.6%
43 90.7%
43 25.6%
23 78.3%
36 2.8%
43 2.3%
43 18.6%
43 0.0%
43 2.3%
36 11.1%
43 69.8%
43 7.0%
43 14.0%
12 25.0%
43 30.2%
20 50.0%
12 25.0%
22 54.5%

43 88.4%



36
43
43
43
12
36
36
36
36
4
43
43
43
43
43
15
43
1
43
25
43
36
21
43
43
23
43
36
38
43
43
36
36
36
43
17
43
43
43
43
11
43
36

5.6%
7.0%
27.9%
4.7%
16.7%
5.6%
52.8%
58.3%
8.3%
100.0%
69.8%
2.3%
2.3%
20.9%
2.3%
6.7%
2.3%
100.0%
20.9%
32.0%
7.0%
8.3%
81.0%
32.6%
9.3%
52.2%
7.0%
30.6%
15.8%
9.3%
4.7%
80.6%
8.3%
16.7%
46.5%
29.4%
74.4%
74.4%
11.6%
76.7%
9.1%
44.2%
5.6%



43
43
43
25
12
43
43
43
43
43
43
15
15
12
43
43
43
43
36
43
35
43
43
43
35
43
43
43
43
43

3360

2.3%
2.3%
4.7%
28.0%
33.3%
44.2%
27.9%
2.3%
34.9%
14.0%
2.3%
6.7%
20.0%
16.7%
60.5%
16.3%
7.0%
79.1%
41.7%
2.3%
2.9%
60.5%
34.9%
14.0%
2.9%
48.8%
7.0%
55.8%
41.9%
2.3%

27.6%






